CLOVIS WEST HIGH SCHOOL

HOME OF THE GOLDEN EAGLES

2024-CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

Day Date Meet Location Time Bus/Van Depart
Saturday 8/12 Fleet Feet Summer Sizzle Woodward Park 7:30 AM N/A N/A
Saturday 8/24/24 14" Annual Pancake Run Clovis West 7:00 AM N/A N/A
Saturday 8/31-9/1//24  **ASICS Cool Breeze Pomona Fairplex 2:00 PM 3 Vans 9:00 AM
Saturday 9/14/24  Kingsburg Invitational Kingsburg H.S. 8:00 AM 1 Bus (50) 6:00 AM
Friday 9/20-21/24**Woodbridge Invitational Great Park, Irvine, CA 6:00 PM 2 Vans (16) 7:30 AM
Friday 9/27/24 21" Golden Eagle Invitational Woodward Park 1:30 PM 1 Bus (50) 11:00 AM
Saturday 10/05/24  Golden Shoe Showdown (Senior Recognition)  Clovis High 8:00 AM 1Bus (50) 6:00 AM
Saturday 10/11-12/24 Clovis Invitational Woodward Park 7:00 AM N/A N/A
Friday 10/25-26/24 **Mt. SAC Invitational Walnut, CA TBA 2 Vans (16) 8:00 AM
Friday 11/01/24  Clovis East Invitational Clovis East 6:00 PM 1 Bus (50) 3:30 PM
Thursday 11/14/24 TRAC XC Championships Woodward Park 10:30 AM 1 Bus (50) TBA
Thursday 11/21/24 *Central Section Championships Woodward Park 9:00 AM 1 Bus (50) TBA
Saturday 11/30/24 *CIF California State Championships Woodward Park TBA N/A TBA
Monday 12/04/24  Awards Night CW Cafeteria 6:00 PM TBA

Bold CW is the Host
*Varsity Boys and Girls Team only
**Qvernight Varsity Trip only

Coaches:

Martin Palavicini, Head Coach:

martinpalavicini@cusd.com

Ryan Walker, Assistant Coach
Gabriella Preciado, Volunteer Coach
David Lawrence, Volunteer Coach

(559) 387-8110
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